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THE#K nm 1550 1310 1064
TR KT E nm +40 +40 +20
R H dB 0.6~60 0.6~60 0.6~60
R AN dB 0.6 0.6 0.6
/N E KA dB 50
A dB 0.02
/N H L dB 18
RZ|mANIF mW 500
REZ KA N 5
HHERA - PRt 6 4
TAERE C -5to+70
7785 C -40to+85
HERR mm 26x18x8
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TR K 1550=1550nm; 1310=1310nm..... 850=850nm

kA 1=PR1m b &F

REA 0=250um#R £ 4F; 1=900umirE %, 2=2.0mmirE%; 3=3.0MLE¥
RAKE 0=0.8m,1=1m

##3kKAH  |0=FC/UPC; 1=FC/APC; 2=SC/UPC; 3=SC/APC; 4=LC/UPC; 5=LC/APC




